
Licensed to Royal Results - Contractor License 
                                        HY-TEK's Meet Manager 5/1/2011 03:52 PM 
                     2011 USC vs UCLA DUAL MEET - 5/1/2011                      
                      USC Loker Stadium / Cromwell Field                        
                                    Results                                     
  
Event 1  Women 5000 M Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1   
  1    31 Murakami, Shannon      UCLA                  17:12.54   
  2   189 Wright, Ariel          USC                   17:21.56   
  3    14 Goldring, Katja        UCLA                  17:43.29   
  4     7 Blue, Whitney          UCLA                  17:48.53   
  5    27 Marvin, Meghan         UCLA                  17:51.95   
  6   164 Kitayama, Dina         USC                   18:24.90   
  7   168 Lukens, Zara           USC                   19:18.33   
  
Event 2  Women 3000 M Steeplechase 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1    61 Wiemann, Kelcie        UCLA                  11:08.93   
  2    45 Sanders, Elle          UCLA                  11:19.00   
  3     9 Butler, Rachel         UCLA                  11:24.08   
  4   184 Walles, Jaclyn         USC                   11:37.46   
  5   165 Kurth, Theresa         USC                   11:48.36   
  
Event 3  Men 3000 M Steeplechase 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1   101 Matthews, Jake         UCLA                   8:57.76   
  2   102 McDonald, David        UCLA                   8:59.30   
  3   247 Rafiee, Adrian         USC                    9:16.31   
  4   136 Wood, Jacob            UCLA                   9:17.51   
  5   127 Torres, Zack           UCLA                   9:17.53   
  6   120 Senko, Jordan          UCLA                   9:28.93   
  7   206 Conoscenti, Michae     USC                   10:53.45   
  
Event 4  Women 4x100 M Relay 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Usc  'A'                                              43.96   
     1) 166 Laarman, Loudia             2) 178 Payne, Aareon               
     3) 179 Puterbaugh, Jenna           4) 156 Davis, Jessica              
  2 Ucla  'A'                                             45.59   
     1) 62 Woodruff, Yasmin             2) 33 Nelms, Nijah                 
     3) 44 Rowe, Lindsay                4) 12 Eaton, Joy                   
  
Event 5  Men 4x100 M Relay 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Ucla  'A'                                             39.94   
     1) 84 Frasier, R J                 2) 116 Rolle, Karlton              
     3) 80 Dyce, Maxwell                4) 68 Carroll, Randall             
  2 Usc  'A'                                              39.97   
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     1) 210 Egbe, Amechi                2) 223 Hughes, Joey                
     3) 190 Abram, Terence              4) 199 Brown, Aaron                
  
Event 6  Men 1500 M Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1   251 Shaw, Blake            USC                    3:47.98   
  2    74 Crawford, Scott        UCLA                   3:49.52   
  3   197 Branch, David          USC                    3:50.35   
  4    99 MacQuitty, Philip      UCLA                   3:54.27   
  5   224 Huntington, Matt       USC                    4:11.53   
  
Event 7  Women 100 M Hurdles 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1     Wind: 0.7  
  1   139 Ali, Nia               USC                      12.97   
  2   144 Blackburn, Lauren      USC                      13.22   
  3    44 Rowe, Lindsay          UCLA                     13.51   
  4    11 Conner, Kimberly       UCLA                     14.75   
  5   163 Karkut, Kathryn        USC                      16.10   
  
Event 8  Men 110 M Hurdles 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1     Wind: 2.5  
  1   253 Spurlock, Oscar        USC                      13.47   
  2   192 Ames, Brendan          USC                      13.88   
  3    85 Giovannoni, Domini     UCLA                     15.27   
  4   239 McCaleb, John          USC                      15.80   
  5   126 Thomas, David          UCLA                     15.82   
  
Event 9  Women 400 M Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1   
  1    28 McLaughlin, Ashlea     UCLA                     53.42   
  2    12 Eaton, Joy             UCLA                     53.43   
  3   179 Puterbaugh, Jenna      USC                      55.10   
  4     3 Barlow, Briana         UCLA                     57.18   
  5   146 Brown, Alexis          USC                      60.19   
  6   157 Dion, Jackie           USC                      62.32   
  7   170 Lutzky, Caroline       USC                      67.70   
  
Event 10  Men 400 M Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1   243 Nellum, Bryshon        USC                      46.88   
  2    84 Frasier, R J           UCLA                     48.11   
  3   257 Tennefoss, Josh        USC                      48.30   
  4   209 DeYoung, Scott         USC                      48.51   
  5   230 Laetsch, Joseph        USC                      49.97   
  6   242 Morrisette, Dijon      USC                      50.20   
  7   108 Perez, Trent           UCLA                     50.68   
  8   227 Kanchan, Karan         USC                      51.02   

Page 2 of 10

5/1/2011file://F:\Results UCLA USC.htm



  
Event 11  Women 100 M Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1     Wind: 0.5  
  1   156 Davis, Jessica         USC                      11.24   
  2   178 Payne, Aareon          USC                      11.45   
  3   166 Laarman, Loudia        USC                      11.67   
  4    62 Woodruff, Yasmin       UCLA                     11.79   
  5    33 Nelms, Nijah           UCLA                     12.01   
  6    44 Rowe, Lindsay          UCLA                     12.32   
  
Event 12  Men 100 M Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1     Wind: -0.8 
  1   199 Brown, Aaron           USC                      10.47   
  2    80 Dyce, Maxwell          UCLA                     10.50   
  3    68 Carroll, Randall       UCLA                     10.52   
  4   210 Egbe, Amechi           USC                      10.67   
  5    64 Alston, Jamal          UCLA                     10.75   
  6   245 Porterfield, Jay       USC                      11.43   
  7   217 Gibbs, Andrew          USC                      11.82   
  
Event 13  Women 800 M Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1   
  1   154 Cortez, Christine      USC                    2:10.24   
  2    38 Pettway, Paisley       UCLA                   2:10.55   
  3   167 Louis, Anniya          USC                    2:12.61   
  4    23 LaMar, Tiffany         UCLA                   2:13.03   
  5   182 Rojewski, Allison      USC                    2:13.44   
  6    28 McLaughlin, Ashlea     UCLA                   2:18.52   
  7   187 Wiliams, Natalia       USC                    2:23.80   
  
Event 14  Men 800 M Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1   111 Primm, Cory            UCLA                   1:48.18   
  2   251 Shaw, Blake            USC                    1:48.81   
  3   106 Norton, Steve          UCLA                   1:51.74   
  4   121 Simmons, Jonathan      UCLA                   1:52.17   
  5   198 Brewington, Miles      USC                    1:52.91   
  6   248 Remick, Spencer        USC                    1:53.71   
  7   231 Leckie, James          USC                    1:54.06   
  8   194 Bezamat-Homer, And     USC                    1:54.18   
  9   264 Wilkins, Barry         USC                    1:54.56   
 10   258 Thomas, Ryan           USC                    1:54.88   
 11    99 MacQuitty, Philip      UCLA                   1:56.87   
  
Event 15  Women 400 M Hurdles 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1    56 Thompson, Turquois     UCLA                     55.88   
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  2   174 Muhammad, Dalilah      USC                      56.98   
  3   144 Blackburn, Lauren      USC                      60.18   
  4    11 Conner, Kimberly       UCLA                     63.80   
  5   163 Karkut, Kathryn        USC                      67.67   
  
Event 16  Men 400 M Hurdles 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1   267 Wyatt, Reggie          USC                      50.38   
  2    92 Klarer, David          UCLA                     51.45   
  3    96 Law, Brian             UCLA                     52.34   
  4   262 Walker, Duane          USC                      53.71   
  5   239 McCaleb, John          USC                      57.78   
  
Event 17  Women 200 M Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1     Wind: -1.1 
  1   178 Payne, Aareon          USC                      23.14   
  2   156 Davis, Jessica         USC                      23.25   
  3   179 Puterbaugh, Jenna      USC                      23.85   
  4   166 Laarman, Loudia        USC                      24.08   
  5    62 Woodruff, Yasmin       UCLA                     24.32   
  6    12 Eaton, Joy             UCLA                     24.85   
  7    33 Nelms, Nijah           UCLA                     24.98   
  
Event 18  Men 200 M Dash 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1     Wind: -0.9 
  1    80 Dyce, Maxwell          UCLA                     20.79   
  2   223 Hughes, Joey           USC                      21.13   
  3    68 Carroll, Randall       UCLA                     21.16   
  4   233 Mance, Josh            USC                      21.20   
  5   116 Rolle, Karlton         UCLA                     21.25   
  6    84 Frasier, R J           UCLA                     22.00   
  7   210 Egbe, Amechi           USC                      22.24   
Sect.  2     Wind: -0.8 
  1   190 Abram, Terence         USC                      22.05   
  2   257 Tennefoss, Josh        USC                      22.07   
  3   230 Laetsch, Joseph        USC                      22.90   
  4   227 Kanchan, Karan         USC                      23.01   
  5   245 Porterfield, Jay       USC                      23.25   
  6   269 Zuletta, Michael       USC                      24.00   
  
Event 19  Women 1500 M Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
Sect.  1   
  1   154 Cortez, Christine      USC                    4:34.02   
  2    24 Lopez, Allie           UCLA                   4:35.42   
  3    38 Pettway, Paisley       UCLA                   4:42.63   
  4    61 Wiemann, Kelcie        UCLA                   4:42.65   
  5    27 Marvin, Meghan         UCLA                   4:44.12   
  6    16 Hall, Lauren           UCLA                   4:45.91   
  7    45 Sanders, Elle          UCLA                   4:54.93   
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  8     9 Butler, Rachel         UCLA                   5:08.02   
  
Event 20  Men 5000 M Run 
================================================================ 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  
================================================================ 
  1    73 Crabill, Alex          UCLA                  14:44.13   
  2   102 McDonald, David        UCLA                  14:53.43   
  3   203 Carley, John           USC                   14:59.15   
  4   246 Price, Ted             USC                   15:01.26   
  5   127 Torres, Zack           UCLA                  15:11.43   
  6   101 Matthews, Jake         UCLA                  15:25.79   
  7   136 Wood, Jacob            UCLA                  15:27.65   
  8    86 Govi, Alec             UCLA                  15:34.94   
  9   117 Rosales, Daniel        UCLA                  15:35.95   
 10   114 Reichl, Jun            UCLA                  15:39.53   
 11    63 Aboukhadijeh, Amje     UCLA                  15:57.43   
 12   207 Davey, Rick            USC                   16:21.57   
  
Event 21  Women 4x400 M Relay 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Ucla  'A'                                           3:39.79   
     1) 56 Thompson, Turquoise          2) 12 Eaton, Joy                   
     3) 28 McLaughlin, Ashlea           4) 19 Hunter, Breyonna             
  2 Usc  'A'                                            4:04.81   
     1) 156 Davis, Jessica              2) 178 Payne, Aareon               
     3) 144 Blackburn, Lauren           4) 174 Muhammad, Dalilah           
  
Event 22  Men 4x400 M Relay 
================================================================ 
    School                                               Finals  
================================================================ 
  1 Usc  'A'                                            3:14.77   
     1) 223 Hughes, Joey                2) 233 Mance, Josh                 
     3) 262 Walker, Duane               4) 267 Wyatt, Reggie               
  2 Ucla  'A'                                           3:16.40   
     1) 92 Klarer, David                2) 96 Law, Brian                   
     3) 80 Dyce, Maxwell                4) 84 Frasier, R J                 
  
Event 101  Women Hammer Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Flight  1   
  1   177 Ozorai, Jenny          USC                     64.70m     212-03  
      62.84m  63.32m  FOUL  FOUL  63.43m  64.70m 
  2    54 Storm, Ida             UCLA                    62.79m     206-00  
      61.77m  FOUL  62.79m  62.62m  62.19m  61.64m 
  3   172 Minderler, Marissa     USC                     60.18m     197-05  
      60.18m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  58.69m 
  4   175 Niemeyer, Jade         USC                     54.57m     179-00  
      FOUL  54.10m  49.61m  54.57m  53.28m  52.30m 
  5   141 Baumann, Tamara        USC                     53.13m     174-04  
      51.47m  51.69m  51.01m  50.74m  53.13m  51.72m 
  6   180 Pyka, Ashley           USC                     51.91m     170-04  
      49.66m  51.18m  51.91m  49.24m  FOUL  49.90m 
  7   161 Hoffer, Stephanie      USC                     38.49m     126-03  
      31.45m  38.49m  FOUL  34.99m  FOUL  FOUL 
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  8   142 Benjamin, Farren       USC                     38.41m     126-00  
      FOUL  FOUL  35.82m  FOUL  38.41m  FOUL 
  
Event 102  Men Hammer Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   220 Henderson, Trey        USC                     66.62m     218-07  
      66.40m  65.44m  66.62m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  2    82 Faldermeyer, Alec      UCLA                    66.58m     218-05  
      63.06m  FOUL  64.37m  64.63m  65.56m  66.58m 
  3   255 Stein, Eric            USC                     55.69m     182-08  
      FOUL  53.31m  FOUL  55.27m  54.30m  55.69m 
  4   104 Nagengast, Tom         UCLA                    50.65m     166-02  
      50.46m  50.65m  FOUL  49.07m  FOUL  49.58m 
  5   214 Falgout, Tilman        USC                     44.33m     145-05  
      41.55m  38.26m  41.53m  FOUL  44.33m  41.51m 
  6   216 Gelsey, Benjamin       USC                     44.23m     145-01  
      FOUL  FOUL  44.23m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL 
  
Event 103  Women Pole Vault 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1     1 Anthony, Tori          UCLA                     3.92m   12-10.25  
     3.77 3.92 4.07  
        O    O  XXX  
  2    15 Goodrich, Liz          UCLA                    J3.92m   12-10.25  
     3.47 3.62 3.77 3.92 4.07  
       XO    O   XO   XO  XXX  
  3    22 Koressel, Allison      UCLA                     3.77m   12-04.50  
     3.62 3.77 3.92  
       XO    O  XXX  
  4    21 Kolbo, Natasha         UCLA                    J3.77m   12-04.50  
     3.32 3.47 3.62 3.77 3.92  
        O   XO    O  XXO  XXX  
  5    52 Stauber, Haley         UCLA                     3.32m   10-10.75  
     3.17 3.32 3.47  
        O   XO  XXX  
  
Event 104  Men Pole Vault 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   134 Woepse, Greg           UCLA                     5.20m   17-00.75  
     4.95 5.10 5.20 5.41  
      XXO    O  XXO  XXX  
  2    77 DiCesare, Casey        UCLA                     5.10m   16-08.75  
     4.80 4.95 5.10 5.20  
       XO    O    O  XXX  
  3   252 Slingsby, Taylor       USC                      4.95m   16-02.75  
     4.80 4.95 5.10  
       XO   XO  XXX  
  4    78 DiCesare, Scott        UCLA                    J4.95m   16-02.75  
     4.65 4.80 4.95 5.10  
      XXO   XO   XO   XX  
  5   135 Woepse, Michael        UCLA                     4.80m   15-09.00  
     4.80 4.95  
       XO  XXX  
  6   133 White, Eric            UCLA                     4.65m   15-03.00  
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     4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80  
        O  XXO    O    X  
  7   241 McDonald, Ross         USC                      4.50m   14-09.00  
     4.50 4.65  
        O  XXX  
  
Event 105  Women Javelin Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   172 Minderler, Marissa     USC                     42.84m     140-07  
      29.08m  40.06m  40.31m  41.73m  41.46m  42.84m 
  2   181 Rennie, Devon          USC                     40.52m     132-11  
      FOUL  FOUL  8.34m  FOUL  37.59m  40.52m 
  3    50 Souza, Tatum           UCLA                    37.62m     123-05  
      31.36m  35.76m  36.25m  37.62m  FOUL  FOUL 
  4   188 Woods, Shana           USC                     36.83m     120-10  
      27.25m  FOUL  35.24m  32.51m  FOUL  36.83m 
  5   175 Niemeyer, Jade         USC                     33.66m     110-05  
      31.07m  31.67m  33.66m  32.29m  FOUL  FOUL 
  6     8 Breidenthal, Victo     UCLA                    32.46m     106-06  
      32.12m  FOUL  31.84m  27.66m  28.99m  32.46m 
  
Event 106  Women Long Jump (south pit) 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           
=============================================================================== 
  1   145 Boyd, Alitta           USC                      6.07m   0.5  19-11.00  
     FOUL      6.07m(0.5) 5.95m(-1.0) FOUL(2.4) 5.97m(1.6) FOUL(0.9) 
  2   188 Woods, Shana           USC                      5.96m   1.3  19-06.75  
     5.82m(0.9) 5.86m(-1.7) 5.78m(-0.9) 5.84m(0.2) 5.62m(1.1) 5.96m(1.3) 
  3    17 Hill, Dayna            UCLA                     5.65m   2.4  18-06.50  
     5.41m(-1.4) 5.25m(0.9) 5.44m(0.9) FOUL(1.8) 5.33m(0.8) 5.65m(2.4) 
  4    42 Richardson, Ke'Nyi     UCLA                     5.57m   2.0  18-03.25  
     FOUL(-0.4) 5.17m(-0.9) 5.29m(1.6) 5.26m(0.7) 5.11m(1.3) 5.57m(2.0) 
  5   143 Bickers, Cara          USC                      5.38m   2.9  17-08.00  
     FOUL(1.6) 5.18m(1.0) 5.22m(-0.3) FOUL(+0.0) 5.38m(2.9) 5.20m(1.8) 
  6   162 Jones, Jennifer        USC                      5.36m   2.2  17-07.00  
     5.36m(2.2) 5.28m(-1.4) 4.14m(+0.0) PASS      PASS      PASS      
  7    11 Conner, Kimberly       UCLA                     5.26m  -0.1  17-03.25  
     5.21m(0.9) 5.26m(-0.1) PASS      PASS      5.20m(2.2) FOUL(2.6) 
  8   153 Clayton, Courtney      USC                      5.22m   3.1  17-01.50  
     4.86m(+0.0) PASS(+0.0) 4.98m(0.9) FOUL(1.3) 4.95m(0.9) 5.22m(3.1) 
  9    50 Souza, Tatum           UCLA                     4.20m  +0.0  13-09.50  
     FOUL(1.7) FOUL(0.6) 4.20m(+0.0) FOUL(1.6) FOUL(1.7) FOUL(1.6) 
  
Event 107  Men Long Jump (north pit) 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           
=============================================================================== 
  1   213 Fajoyomi, Viktor       USC                      7.43m   2.3  24-04.50  
     FOUL(2.6) FOUL(2.4) 7.18m(2.0) FOUL      7.43m(2.3) 7.14m(1.6) 
  2   119 Rosario, Nelson        UCLA                     7.39m   3.7  24-03.00  
     7.33m(4.0) FOUL(1.6) 7.39m(3.7) FOUL(+0.0) 7.02m(1.7) 7.27m(0.6) 
  3    89 Hobson, Taylor         UCLA                     7.37m   2.1  24-02.25  
     FOUL(1.4) 7.37m(2.1) 7.24m(2.8) FOUL(1.7) PASS      FOUL(-1.5) 
  4   109 Perry, Michael         UCLA                     7.16m   3.0  23-06.00  
     FOUL(1.9) 6.70m(-0.2) 7.16m(3.0) 6.64m(+0.0) 6.66m(0.2) FOUL(1.2) 
  5   192 Ames, Brendan          USC                      7.10m   2.6  23-03.50  
     7.10m(2.6) PASS      PASS      FOUL(0.6) FOUL(2.0) PASS      
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  6   249 Ruiz, Tyler            USC                      6.78m   1.7  22-03.00  
     6.77m(1.6) FOUL(1.1) FOUL      6.78m(1.7) FOUL      PASS      
  6   202 Burnett, Antonio       USC                      6.78m   3.3  22-03.00  
     6.78m(3.3) FOUL(1.3) PASS      6.56m(1.0) 6.72m(1.1) PASS      
  8   215 Ferrara, Elliot        USC                      6.71m   2.4  22-00.25  
     FOUL(0.3) FOUL(1.9) 6.52m(0.9) FOUL(2.1) FOUL(0.4) 6.71m(2.4) 
  9   232 Linkletter, Brent      USC                      6.62m   1.9  21-08.75  
     FOUL(2.5) FOUL(1.3) 6.62m(1.9) 6.38m(0.8) FOUL(1.8) 6.50m(2.5) 
  
Event 108  Men Javelin Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   259 Thompson, Cooper       USC                     69.10m     226-08  
      69.10m  PASS  PASS  PASS  PASS  FOUL 
  2   204 Churchman, Jeffrey     USC                     62.81m     206-01  
      62.81m  FOUL  FOUL  57.33m  54.92m  62.44m 
  3    95 Kosecki, Matthew       UCLA                    60.71m     199-02  
      57.69m  58.10m  57.78m  60.71m  56.82m  60.29m 
  4   129 Valdes, Carlo          UCLA                    59.84m     196-04  
      FOUL  59.84m  58.93m  56.97m  59.62m  58.46m 
  5    79 Drbal, Andreas         UCLA                    58.12m     190-08  
      54.33m  55.03m  58.12m  54.03m  54.32m  57.44m 
  
Event 109  Women Shot Put 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   172 Minderler, Marissa     USC                     14.88m   48-10.00  
      13.57m  14.36m  13.95m  FOUL  14.88m  14.87m 
  2   177 Ozorai, Jenny          USC                     13.88m   45-06.50  
      13.26m  13.02m  12.87m  13.72m  13.35m  13.88m 
  3    54 Storm, Ida             UCLA                    13.05m   42-09.75  
      FOUL  11.85m  13.05m  12.48m  FOUL  FOUL 
  4   175 Niemeyer, Jade         USC                     12.72m   41-08.75  
      12.36m  12.05m  12.30m  FOUL  12.46m  12.72m 
  5    60 White, Catherine       UCLA                    12.42m   40-09.00  
      11.48m  11.92m  12.39m  FOUL  12.42m  FOUL 
  6     5 Berg, Alexa            UCLA                    12.26m   40-02.75  
      12.26m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  12.11m  FOUL 
  
Event 110  Women High Jump 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   139 Ali, Nia               USC                      1.79m    5-10.50  
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79  
        O    O    O    O    O   XO  
  2    59 Walker, Alexis         UCLA                     1.76m    5-09.25  
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79  
        O    O    O   XO   XO  XXX  
  3    13 Gibson, Mariah         UCLA                     1.73m    5-08.00  
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76  
        O    O    O   XO  XXX  
  4   174 Muhammad, Dalilah      USC                      1.70m    5-07.00  
     1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73  
        O    O   XO    O  XXX  
  5   183 Stutland, Jennifer     USC                     J1.70m    5-07.00  
     1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73  
        O    O   XO  XXO  XXO  XXX  
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  6     2 Armstrong, Shannon     UCLA                     1.60m    5-03.00  
     1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65  
        O    O    O  XXX  
  7    29 Mitchell, Audrey       UCLA                    J1.60m    5-03.00  
     1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65  
        O   XO   XO  XXX  
  8     4 Baucham, Ashley        UCLA                     1.50m    4-11.00  
     1.50 1.55  
        O  XXX  
  
Event 111  Women Discus Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   177 Ozorai, Jenny          USC                     46.75m     153-04  
      34.81m  45.74m  46.75m  46.63m  43.86m  45.36m 
  2    60 White, Catherine       UCLA                    44.25m     145-02  
      33.12m  42.60m  42.00m  42.20m  40.97m  44.25m 
  3    54 Storm, Ida             UCLA                    42.52m     139-06  
      FOUL  28.04m  42.52m  38.35m  FOUL  FOUL 
  4   180 Pyka, Ashley           USC                     40.12m     131-07  
      7.18m  38.31m  FOUL  40.12m  FOUL  FOUL 
  5   172 Minderler, Marissa     USC                     39.21m     128-08  
      36.73m  FOUL  34.92m  39.21m  37.87m  FOUL 
  6   175 Niemeyer, Jade         USC                     35.22m     115-07  
      35.22m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  32.34m  FOUL 
  
Event 112  Men Shot Put 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   132 Weber, Mark            UCLA                    17.03m   55-10.50  
      FOUL  16.45m  FOUL  16.44m  16.70m  17.03m 
  2    75 Davies, Nigel          UCLA                    15.91m   52-02.50  
      FOUL  15.91m  FOUL  15.85m  FOUL  FOUL 
  3   124 Taylor, Bo             UCLA                    14.40m   47-03.00  
      FOUL  14.40m  PASS  PASS  PASS  PASS 
  4   255 Stein, Eric            USC                     11.82m   38-09.50  
      11.43m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  11.82m 
  5   270 Tilman, Fulgout        USC                     10.99m   36-00.75  
      8.79m  FOUL  FOUL  10.99m  10.65m  10.45m 
  
Event 113  Men High Jump 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   213 Fajoyomi, Viktor       USC                      2.14m    7-00.25  
     2.03 2.08 2.11 2.14 2.17  
        O    O    O    O  XXX  
  2   249 Ruiz, Tyler            USC                      2.11m    6-11.00  
     1.98 2.03 2.08 2.11 2.14  
        O    O    O    O  XXX  
  3    89 Hobson, Taylor         UCLA                     2.08m    6-09.75  
     2.03 2.08 2.14  
       XO    O  XXX  
  4    70 Clark, Jonathan        UCLA                     2.03m    6-08.00  
     1.98 2.03 2.08  
        O    O  XXX  
  5   196 Bogie, Douglas         USC                      1.98m    6-06.00  
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03  
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        O   XO    O   XO  XXX  
  6    85 Giovannoni, Domini     UCLA                     1.93m    6-04.00  
     1.88 1.93 1.98  
       XO    O  XXX  
  
Event 114  Men Discus Throw 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
  1   124 Taylor, Bo             UCLA                    54.99m     180-05  
      53.00m  53.67m  54.99m  54.88m  54.86m  54.36m 
  2   104 Nagengast, Tom         UCLA                    53.49m     175-06  
      51.95m  51.73m  52.41m  53.49m  51.74m  FOUL 
  3   132 Weber, Mark            UCLA                    51.26m     168-02  
      FOUL  44.35m  46.31m  51.26m  49.32m  49.44m 
  4    95 Kosecki, Matthew       UCLA                    48.57m     159-04  
      46.25m  47.51m  46.64m  46.30m  46.46m  48.57m 
  
Event 115  Men Triple Jump (south pit) 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           
=============================================================================== 
  1    70 Clark, Jonathan        UCLA                    16.02m  -0.8  52-06.75  
     15.27m(-1.0) 15.44m(1.9) PASS      FOUL(2.6) 12.86m(-0.1) 16.02m(-0.8) 
  2   213 Fajoyomi, Viktor       USC                     15.28m   4.2  50-01.75  
     14.11m(1.3) 14.75m(-0.3) ND(0.6) FOUL(4.6) FOUL(0.3) 15.28m(4.2) 
  3   123 Stucky, Dillon         UCLA                    15.01m   2.7  49-03.00  
     13.77m(-1.7) 14.75m(1.7) 14.47m(-0.3) 15.01m(2.7) FOUL(2.0) 14.97m(2.7) 
  
Event 116  Women Triple Jump (north pit) 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           
=============================================================================== 
  1   145 Boyd, Alitta           USC                     12.38m  -0.5  40-07.50  
     FOUL(-0.4) FOUL(-0.4) 12.38m(-0.5) FOUL(2.7) FOUL(-2.7) FOUL(3.5) 
  2    42 Richardson, Ke'Nyi     UCLA                    12.15m   2.2  39-10.50  
     11.99m(0.7) FOUL(-0.4) 12.15m(2.2) 11.83m(2.0) 11.77m(1.4) 11.78m(2.0) 
  3    17 Hill, Dayna            UCLA                    11.03m  -2.1  36-02.25  
     FOUL(1.5) 10.92m(1.0) 11.03m(-2.1) FOUL(2.1) FOUL(2.1) 10.86m(0.7) 
  4   152 Chang, Katherine       USC                     10.52m  -0.7  34-06.25  
     FOUL(0.9) FOUL(+0.0) 10.52m(-0.7) FOUL(1.6) FOUL(1.5) FOUL(1.2) 
  5   143 Bickers, Cara          USC                     10.42m   0.4  34-02.25  
     10.16m(-1.1) 10.35m(0.5) 10.42m(0.4) FOUL(0.7) 10.31m(2.7) 10.05m(-0.8) 
  6    47 Seppala, Jane          UCLA                    10.12m   1.0  33-02.50  
     9.76m(-3.0) 9.95m(-1.9) 9.81m(-1.4) 10.12m(1.0) FOUL(2.1) 10.09m(1.5) 
  
                    Women - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored 
=============================================================================== 
    1) USC                         95        2) UCLA                       68    
  
                    Men - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored 
=============================================================================== 
    1) UCLA                        89        2) USC                        74    
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